THICK FILM (WIDE TERMINAL TYPE <ANTI SULFURATION>)
WK73-RT 長辺電極角形チップ抵抗器（耐硫化タイプ）
Wide Terminal Type Flat Chip Resistors (Anti Sulfuration)
■構造図　Construction
■定格　Ratings
外装色：黒　Coating color：Black
■特長　Features
 ● �長辺電極の耐硫化チップ抵抗器です。

2J（1218） 3.1 4.6 0.4±0.2 33.3
3A（1225） 3.1 6.3±0.15 0.45±0.2 45.63A3（1225）
■品名構成　Type Designation
　例  Example
環境負荷物質含有についてEU-RoHS以外の物質に対するご要求がある場合にはお問合せください。
テーピングの詳細については巻末のAPPENDIX Cを参照してください。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
WK73R 2B RT TD 33L0 F
品　種
Product
Code
WK73S
WK73R
定格電力
Power
Rating
2B:1W
0.75W
2H:1W
2H2:2W
2J :1W
3A:1.5W
2W
3A3:3W
端子表面材質
Terminal
Surface Material
RT：Sn
二次加工
Taping
	TD:4mm pitch
		 punch paper
	TE:4mm pitch
		 plastic
		 embossed
	BK:Bulk
公称抵抗値※1
Nominal
Resistance
F:4 digits
	 J : 3 digits
抵抗値許容差
Resistance
Tolerance
F :±1%
 J :±5%
抵抗値範囲（Ω）
Resistance Value
3桁表示
3 digits
抵抗値範囲（Ω）
Resistance Value
4桁表示
4 digits
1〜9.1 1R0〜9R1 1〜9.76 1R00〜9R76
形　　名